
2016 Patient Assistance Breakfast Contacts 
 

BAYER ONCOLOGY 
Jerry George 
Field Reimbursement Manager 
(716) 308-4143 
jerry.george@bayer.com 
Reach Patient Support 

 Nexavar 

 Stivarga 
Xofigo Access Services 

 Xofigo 
 
GENENTECH 
Nancy Lee 
BioOncology Field Reimbursement 
Manager 
(508) 272-8944 
lee.nancy@gene.com 
Genentech Access Solutions 

 Rituxan 

 Herceptin 

 Avastin 

 Perjeta 

 Kadcyla 

 Gazyva 

 Tarceva 

 Zelboraf 

 Erivedge 

 Cotellic 

 Alecensa 
 
AMGEN  
Linda Malachowski 
Field Reimbursement Specialist 
704-618-6767 
Amgen Assist 

 https://www.amgenassist
online.com/ 

 https://amgenfirststep.co
m/ 

 http://www.safetynetfoun
dation.com/ 

  
  

ASTELLAS 
Kevin Kobylinski 
Access and Reimbursement 
Manager603-502-8175 
kevin.kobylinski@Astellas.com 
Xtandi Support Solutions 
1-855-898-2634 
1-855-8Xtandi 

 Xtandi 
 

CELGENE 
Emily Ackerman LCSW 
Patient Support Specialist 
 1-800-931-8691 ex 4102 
eackerman@celgene.com 
Celgene Patient Support 

 Abraxane 

 Revilimid 

 Pomalysit 

 Thalomid 

 Vidaza 

 Istodaz 
 
PFIZER 
Josh Bergren 
Field Reimbursement Manager 
207-522-1038 
Joshua.bergren@pfizer.com   
www.pfizerrxpathways.com 

 Ibrance 

 Sutent 

 Inlyta 

 Xalkori 

 Bosulif 

 Torisel 
 
INCYTE 
Mark Condon 
Territory Business Manager 
207-478-0905 
mcondon@incyte.com 
IncyteCares   

 Jakafi (ruxolitinib)  
 

LILLY ONCOLOGY 
Jeff Kennedy 
Patient Access Consultant 
508-221-5596 
Kennedy_jeffrey_edward@lilly.co
m 
Lilly Patient One 

 Alimta 

 Cyramza 

 Erbitux 

 Portrazza 
 

JANSSEN  
Ned Woody 
Key Account Manager 
(410) 688-4109 
nwoody2@its.jnj.com 
Janssen CarePath Savings Program  

 Darzalex 

 Yondelis 
  
You & I Instant Savings Program  

 Imbruvica 
  
Zytiga One Instant Savings 
program            

 Zytiga 
  
ALEXION 
Elizabeth (Liz) Kearney 
Nurse Case Manager 
(o) 203-699-7795 
(c) 203-988-7361 
KearneyE@alxn.com 
OneSource 

 Soliris (eculizumab) 
 
TAKEDA ONCOLOGY 
Deborah Looney 
Regional Account Executive 
617-543-9736 
deborah.looney@takeda.com 
Ninlaro 1 Point 

 Ninlaro 

 Velcade 
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